DO IT ONCE. DO IT RIGHT.TM
SPAX® PowerLags™ bring a new level of fastening efficiency and
reliability to log home and timber frame construction. Engineered
specifically for these demanding wood-to-wood structural
applications, SPAX PowerLags feature patented thread serrations
that eliminate pre-drilling and dramatically increase installation
speed. SPAX PowerLags are also code listed and load rated, so you
can be assured of the reliability of the assembly. Available in two

.217
MAJOR .315
PART LENGTH
XWL312  Series
Washer Head
.217
.085
NOTE:  One (1) T-40 Driver Bit included in each package.
In.	 mm	 PANCAKE HEAD	 Washer head	 Pkg. Qty. / Type	 Pallet Qty.
	       LENgTH		  XTM312 SERIES	 XWL312 series
PRODUCT SELECTION & ORDERING INFORMATION
6		  152.4	 XTM312-6000	 XWL312-6000	 250 / Pail	 20,000
7		  177.8	 XTM312-7000	 XWL312-7000	 250 / Pail	 20,000
8		  203.2	 XTM312-8000	 XWL312-8000	 250 / Pail	 20,000
9		  228.6	 XTM312-9000	 XWL312-9000	 250 / Pail	 15,000
10	 254.0	 XTM312-10000	 XWL312-10000	 250 / Pail	 15,000
11	 279.4	 XTM312-11000	 XWL312-11000	 250 / Pail	 15,000
12	 304.8	 XTM312-12000	 XWL312-12000	 250 / Pail	 15,000
13	 330.2	 XTM312-13000	 XWL312-13000	 250 / Pail	 7,500
14	 355.6	 XTM312-14000	 XWL312-14000	 250 / Pail	 7,500
15	 381.0	 XTM312-15000	 XWL312-15000	 250 / Carton	 7,500
16	 406.4	 XTM312-16000	 XWL312-16000	 250 / Carton	 7,500
Distributed by:
   Wood	 Withdrawal*	       Pull-Through* (lbf)
Gravities	     (lbf./in.)	 XTM312 Series	  XWL312 Series
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS